ACCORDING TO E
SELF DECLARATION OF
CONFORMITY
OPTIMUS
EN4165
BY NICOMATIC
Rugged & sealed CONNECTOR
The OPTIMUS connectors tested are measured under EN4165 standard and required test

# = Peripherical sealing & fluids resistance (1 , 2)
EN4165A01-08#@M OPTA01-08#@M
@ = All keying codification (N, A, B, C, D, E, F)
# = Peripherical sealing & fluids resistance (1 , 2)
EN4165A01-08#@F OPTA01-08#@F
@ = All keying codification (N, A, B, C, D, E, F)
# = Peripherical sealing & fluids resistance (1 , 2)
EN4165-#NL OPT-#NL # = Peripherical sealing & fluids resistance (1 , 2)
EN4165A08-16#@A OPTA08-16#@A
@ = All keying codification (N, A, B, C, D, E, F)
# = Peripherical sealing & fluids resistance (1 , 2)
EN4165A08-16#@B OPTA08-16#@B
@ = All keying codification (N, A, B, C, D, E, F)
# = Peripherical sealing & fluids resistance (1 , 2)
EN4165A08-16#@M OPTA08-16#@M
@ = All keying codification (N, A, B, C, D, E, F)
# = Peripherical sealing & fluids resistance (1 , 2)
EN4165A08-16#@F OPTA08-16#@F
@ = All keying codification (N, A, B, C, D, E, F)
# = Peripherical sealing & fluids resistance (1 , 2)
EN4165-004
September
2007
Rectangular stackable
mounting receptacle, 2
or 4 modules series 2
EN4165F0A2@@ OPT-F0A2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W0A2@@ OPT-W0A2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165F0A4@@ OPT-F0A4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W0A4@@ OPT-W0A4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
-
Short rectangular
stackable mounting
receptacle, 2 or 4
modules series 2
- OPT-F0SA2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
- OPT-W0SA2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
- OPT-F0SA4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
- OPT-W0SA4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165-006
September
2007
Plug 2 or 4 modules
series 2
EN4165F6A2@@ OPT-F6A2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W6A2@@ OPT-W6A2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165F6A4@@ OPT-F6A4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W6A4@@ OPT-W6A4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165-008
September
2007
Rectangular rack and
panel plug, 2 or 4
modules series 2
EN4165F9A2@@ OPT-F9A2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W9A2@@ OPT-W9A2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165F9A4@@ OPT-F9A4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W9A4@@ OPT-W9A4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165-010
September
2007
Rectangular rack and
panel plug rear
mounted, 2 or 4
modules series 2
EN4165F9A2R@@ OPT-F9A2R@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W9A2R@@ OPT-W9A2R@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165F9A4R@@ OPT-F9A4R@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W9A4R@@ OPT-W9A4R@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165-011
September
2007
Rectangular flange
mounting receptacle, 2
or 4 modules series 2
EN4165F7A2@@ OPT-F7A2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W7A2@@ OPT-W7A2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165F7A4@@ OPT-F7A4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165W7A4@@ OPT-W7A4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
-
Short rectangular flange
mounting receptacle, 2
or 4 modules series 2
- OPT-F7SA2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
- OPT-W7SA2@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
- OPT-F7SA4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
- OPT-W7SA4@@ @@ = All keying coupling configuration
EN4165-021
September